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Teilfinanzhaushalt 2020

TH04 Kultur/Sport/Bäder/ÖPNV/öff. Einrichtgen

Nr. Teilfinanzhaushalt

Einzahlungs- und

Auszahlungsarten

Ergebnis
2018

EUR

Ansatz
2019

EUR

Ansatz
2020

EUR

VE
2020

EUR

Finanzplanung

Planung
2021

EUR

Planung
2022

EUR

Planung
2023

EUR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 + Summe der Einzahlungen
aus laufender 
Verwaltungstätigkeit 
(ohne außerordentliche 
zahlungswirksame 
Erträge aus 
Vermögensveräußeru

142.870 167.850 144.650 0 0 0 0

2 - Summe der 
Auszahlungen aus 
laufender 
Verwaltungstätigkeit

-1.248.867 -1.540.100 -1.585.200 0 0 0 0

3 = Anteiliger 
Zahlungsmittelüberschu
ss/-bedarf aus laufender
Verwaltungstätigkeit

-1.105.997 -1.372.250 -1.440.550 0 0 0 0

4 + Einzahlungen aus 
Investitionszuwendungen

0 0 0 0 16.400 0 0

7 + Einzahlungen aus der 
Veräußerung von 
Finanzvermögen

0 3.750 29.200 0 10.150 3.600 3.600

9 = Einzahlungen aus 
Investitionstätigkeit

0 3.750 29.200 0 26.550 3.600 3.600

11 - Auszahlungen für 
Baumaßnahmen

0 0 -16.000 -65.000 -65.000 0 0

davon

2021

2022

2023

-65.000

0

0

12 - Auszahlungen für den 
Erwerb von beweglichem 
Sachvermögen

0 0 -25.000 0 0 0 0

13 - Auszahlungen für den 
Erwerb von 
Finanzvermögen

0 -2.200 0 -10.000 -10.000 -10.000 -10.000

davon

2021

2022

2023

-10.000

0

0

14 - Auszahlungen für 
Investitionsförderungsma
ßnahmen

-173.439 -107.200 -94.500 -10.000 -174.500 -104.500 -104.500

davon

2021

2022

2023

-10.000

0

0

16 = Auszahlungen aus 
Investitionstätigkeit

-173.439 -109.400 -135.500 -85.000 -249.500 -114.500 -114.500

17 = Anteiliger 
veranschlagter 
Finanzierungsmittelüber
schuss/-bedarf aus 
Investitionstätigkeit

-173.439 -105.650 -106.300 -85.000 -222.950 -110.900 -110.900



Teilfinanzhaushalt 2020

Nr. Teilfinanzhaushalt

Einzahlungs- und

Auszahlungsarten

Ergebnis
2018

EUR

Ansatz
2019

EUR

Ansatz
2020

EUR

VE
2020

EUR

Finanzplanung

Planung
2021

EUR

Planung
2022

EUR

Planung
2023

EUR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

18 = Anteiliger 
veranschlagter 
Finanzierungsmittelüber
schuss/-bedarf

-1.279.436 -1.477.900 -1.546.850 -85.000 -222.950 -110.900 -110.900


